DCM849P2 POLISHER 2

Reference:
Refer To Part List
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N119820
N100221
N119059
N110454
N027961
N109692
N073927
N046147
N107294
N412210
N688487
330045-06
330045-44
N044709
N022609
330045-56
605040-23
N039445
N039386
N022610
N022608
N769435
330045-06
NO081419
N058043
N651859
330019-01
N027674
N079012
N022834
N758864
N606472

Parts List DCM849P2 POLISHER 2

Qty Part Description

GEARCASE SA
RETAINER

O RING

O RING

LOCK PIN

INSERT

SPRING

LOCK BUTTON
GEARCASE SA
SCREW

COVER

SCREW

SCREW

RETAINER

GEAR

SCREW

BEARING

O RING
GEARCASE COVER
PLATE

SPINDLE
GEARCASE COVER SA
SCREW

SANDING PAD
SIDE HANDLE
SPEED REGULATOR
SCREW

RETAINER
BEARING
RETAINING PLATE
ROTOR SA
TRIGGER LOCK-ON
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800
862
866
871
876

N631848
N165498
N461735
NA596174
N705398
N728012
N467560
N461735
N122099
N728013
90611830
90611830
N631849
N705392
N080692
N034970
383450-00
N460653
N696374
NA281055
583534-00
624807-01
N394624
NA132878
N091711

Parts List DCM849P2 POLISHER 2

Qty Part Description

LOCK KNOB
SPRING
SPRING
STATOR SA
FOOT SA
INSERT

PLATE

SPRING
BLOCK

INSERT

SCREW

SCREW

COVER
HANDLE SA
HEX KEY 8§ MM
HANDLE UPPER
SCREW

BRAND LABEL
LABEL
RATING LABEL
GREASE

BAG SA
BATTERY 18V - 5.0AH - 90WH
CHARGER
TUBE

General Description

50 GRAMS - NYE RHEOL

DCB1104-QW
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